Cookies

This website uses cookies to help enhance the user

experience.

Upper material

This warm ankle boot with woaol-blend lining comes with a sturdy TractionPro® friction sole for extra
grip on slippery surfaces. The aluminium foil on the insole keeps the cold out and the heat in the boot.

The upper is made of top-grain leather and nubuck. The boot has laces, a zip and a spacious XL fit.

Settings

Accept

ESD approved.

RARUdGEa&EEBEBHNE e

Full grain leather, Split leather

TractionPro’

Size
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Product

20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M
20-12220-132-45M

GTIN

6438157242617
6438157242624
6438157242631
6438157242648
6438157242655
6438157242662
6438157242679
6438157242686
6438157242693



https://www.sievi.com/
https://www.sievi.com/privacy-policy/

	Cookies
	Aurora TR XL

