## Cookies

This website uses cookies to help enhance the user experience.



Accept

Upper material

Full grain leather, Split leather



This warm ankle boot with wool-blend lining comes with a sturdy TractionPro® friction sole for extra grip on slippery surfaces. The aluminium foil on the insole keeps the cold out and the heat in the boot. The upper is made of top-grain leather and nubuck. The boot has laces, a zip and a spacious XL fit. ESD approved.























## **TractionPro**<sup>®</sup>

Size	Product	GTIN
35	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242617
36	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242624
37	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242631
38	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242648
39	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242655
40	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242662
41	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242679
42	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242686
43	20-12220-132-45M	6438157242693